FRIDAY SCRAMBLE
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10

7:24

10
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10.25
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10.25

7:48

10.25

HDCP

Name

Larouche, Denyse

Montanile, John

Gunderson, Caralie

Caughill, Dave

Perry, Scott

Ball, Emily

Zajic, Clem

Lacey, Diane

Hansen, Ron

Maggs, Sheri

Grant, Jack

Mcauliffe, Tom

Larouche, Nick

Kraeling, Brian

Nippes, Linda

12

Perry, Nancy

10

Bruner, Zack

Sylvester, Brian

15

Forest, Adrienne

18

Shade, Sharon

10

Brown, Becky

10

Davies, Theo

Carson, D J

Linda Schilling

7:56

10

8:04

10

8:12

10

8:20

10

8:28

10

8:36

10

8:44

10

HDCP

December 20, 2024

Name

4

Willison, Lorne

9

Gunderson, Wayne

16

Davies, Eileen

11

Mitchell, Sam

3

Gordon, Dan

10

Suzewitz, Sherri

9

Hale, Gord

18

Montanile, Susan

10

Mceachron, Glenn

6

Kraeling, Michelle

13

Hansen, Cindy

11

Grasdal, Keith

Maxam, Bonnie

Schilling, Don

Jeffers, Jeff

Holstad, Maureen

McGann, Nancy

Snyder, Bob

Huggins, Kat

Warner, Jim

Maxam, Dean

McAuliffe, Sharon

Erskine, Patrick

Grasdal, Dena

Willison, Pat

Smith, Terry

13

Thom, Nancy

10

Peters, Tom

330-774-2884

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.




FRIDAY SCRAMBLE

HDCP Name

8:52| 6 [Lennon, Larry

10 |Beauchamp, Chris

10| 8 |Laforce, Louis

16 |Freadrich, Maureen

9:00 Croteau, Wendy

14
8 [Humphries, Roger
8

10 Williams, Allan

9:08| 6 |Walsh, Lori

6 |Moberg, Dan

10| 10 |Freadrich, Ted

18 |Costa, Janice

9:16 Cawsey, Karen

Croteau, Brian

—_—
ool|o|©

10 Carlson, Chuck

9:24| 7 |Brown, Chester

9 [Whitehead, Bev

10[ 10 |Popp, Keith

14 |Warner, Deb

9:32 Kuper, John

8
4 |Taylor, Bob

10

18 |Gordon, Sam

9:40| 8 |Burroughs, Roberta

4 |Beauchamp, Bob

10 10 [Mcdonald, Alan

18 |Ruhter, Paul

Linda Schilling

9:48

10.25

9:56

10.25

10:04

10.25

10:12

10.25

10:20

10.25

10:28

10

10:36

10

HDCP

December 20, 2024

Name

5

Hope, Lee

7

Shade, Ron

11

Smith, Julie

18

Fletcher, Jerry

7

Nippes, Bill

10

Whalen, Lola

10

Schwoch, Matthias

14

Williams, Jill

Williams, Tom

Peters, Alix

Coyne, Patti

Davis, Bob

Taylor, Gail

Craig, Dana

Cawsey, Jac

McDonald, Jo

Tinsley, Sam

Craig, Carolyn

Harrison, Deborah

Pudney, Mike

Schraner, Ernie

Silos, Miho

12

Harrison, Glenn

14

Pudney, Sylvia

4

Ostash, Ernie

11

Pedersen, Larry

13

Karsten, Regina

12

Gundry, Bill

330-774-2884

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.




